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Jaime Sebastian Sanmartin 2006 Chuko’s DNS 

Serie 1 

Anthony Leonardo Valencia 2006 FD Cotopaxi 2:08.9 6 

Carlos Georkaed Moreno 2006 CD Pichincha 2:17.9 10 

Abel Antonio Gilbert 2006 Luzmaqui DNS 

Serie 1 

Brayan Estuardo Jacome 2007 FD Cotopaxi 4:52.0 6 

Guillermo Osmani Vilela 2008 Luzmaqui 5:04.7 10 

Hombres 

U18 

 
800 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | U18 | Sábado 27 - 16:15 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Julio Ivan Cardenas 2008 CD Pichincha 1:59.9 1 

 
Cristopher Valentin Aguilar 2006 FD Zamora Chinchipe 2:05.1 3 

Armando José Dután 2008 Luis Chocho San Martín 2:07.8 5 

Mateo Sebastian Simbaña 2006 FD del Cañar 2:10.1 7 

Juan Carlos Cofre 2007 FD Cotopaxi 2:17.0 9 

William Josue Ordoñes 2006 Luis Chocho San Martín 2:20.3 11 

Guillermo Osmani Vilela 2008 Luzmaqui 2:31.6 13 

Anthony Josue Molina 2007 Luis Chocho San Martín DNS 

 
 
1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | U18 | Sábado 27 - 08:40 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Pablo Antonio Ñauta 2008 Chuko’s 4:23.2 1 

 
Anthony Leonardo Valencia 2006 FD Cotopaxi 4:32.1 3 

Juan Carlos Cofre 2007 FD Cotopaxi 4:39.2 5 

Victor Emilio Villacres 2007 FD Cotopaxi 5:01.2 7 

Derlis Ariel Toctaguano 2006 FD Cotopaxi 5:04.4 9 

Anthony Josue Molina 2007 Luis Chocho San Martín DNS 

Thomas Edison Quinaguano 2007 CD Pichincha DNS 

Abel Antonio Gilbert 2006 Luzmaqui 4:31.5 2 

Erick Daniel Pauta 2007 FD Loja 2:03.2 2 

Carlos Georkaed Moreno 2006 CD Pichincha 5:02.8 8 

Xavi Alejandro Quezada 2007 CEF Sandra Ruales 4:34.5 4 

Victor Emilio Villacres 2007 FD Cotopaxi 2:23.8 12 

Andres Patricio Leon 2007 FD Loja 2:12.3 8 

Patricio Sebastian Carmona 2007 Luis Chocho San Martín 2:06.6 4 
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2.000 Metros Obstáculos - Series C/T | Hombres | U18 | Sábado 27 - 09:45 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Andrey Alexander Vaca 2006 FD Cotopaxi 6:21.6 1 

Jessiel Alexander Paez 2006 CD Pichincha 6:27.4 3 

Brayan Eduardo Palacios 2006 FD Cotopaxi 6:47.4 5 

Guillermo Osmani Vilela 2008 Luzmaqui 8:07.7 7 

3.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | U18 | Sábado 27 - 17:00 

Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Josue David Vega 2007 CD Pichincha 8:44.5 1 

Thomas Edison Quinaguano 2007 CD Pichincha 9:05.5 3 

Andrey Alexander Vaca 2006 FD Cotopaxi 9:34.2 5 

Brayan Eduardo Palacios 2006 FD Cotopaxi 9:57.8 11 

Camilo Antonio Romero 2008 Luis Chocho San Martín 13:04.8 17 

Deiby Jael Orellana 2007 FD Loja 9:39.9 7 

Anthony Isaac Gamboy 2007 FD Cotopaxi 9:52.3 10 

Andres Joshue Acalo 2008 FD Cotopaxi 10:33.1 14 

Derlis Ariel Toctaguano 2006 FD Cotopaxi 11:24.2 16 

Jessiel Alexander Paez 2006 CD Pichincha 8:54.3 2 

Pablo Antonio Ñauta 2008 Chuko’s 9:12.9 4 

Henry Gabriel Pineda 2008 FD Loja 9:39.6 6 

Jhon Efrain Pinango 2006 CD Pichincha 9:47.6 8 

Deiby Jael Orellana 2007 FD Loja 9:39.9 7 

Andrey Alexander Vaca 2006 FD Cotopaxi 9:34.2 5 

Thomas Edison Quinaguano 2007 CD Pichincha 9:05.5 3 

Brayan Estuardo Jacome 2007 FD Cotopaxi 10:35.3 15 

Juan Manuel Bastidas 2006 Asociación Deportiva Naval 10:04.9 12 

Jhon Efrain Pinango 2006 CD Pichincha 9:47.6 8 

Abel Antonio Gilbert 2006 Luzmaqui 10:06.1 13 

Eduardo José Peñafiel 2007 Luis Chocho San Martín 9:50.9 9 

Pablo Antonio Ñauta 2008 Chuko’s 9:12.9 4 

Jessiel Alexander Paez 2006 CD Pichincha 8:54.3 2 

Fernando Jose Panchi 2008 FD Cotopaxi 7:59.4 6 

Andres Joshue Acalo 2008 FD Cotopaxi 6:37.6 4 

Thomas Edison Quinaguano 2007 CD Pichincha 6:22.4 2 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Xavi Alejandro Quezada 2007 CEF Sandra Ruales DNS 

Serie 2 

Henry Gabriel Pineda 2008 FD Loja 9:39.6 6 

 

Jaime Sebastian Sanmartin 2006 Chuko’s DNS 

Clasificación final 

Josue David Vega 2007 CD Pichincha 8:44.5 1 
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Serie 1 

Bryan Steven Gonzalez 2004 FD del Cañar DNS 

John Xavier Ojeda 2004 Rolando Saquipay DNS 

 

U20 

 
800 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 16:15 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Danny Josué Vasquez 2005 Chuko’s 1:57.3 1 

Jose Alexander Alberca 2004 FD Loja 1:59.6 3 

Luis Fernando Madrid 2004 FD Cotopaxi 2:15.5 5 

1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 08:40 

Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Marcos Daniel Jimenez 2005 Chuko’s 4:01.6 1 

Danny Josué Vasquez 2005 Chuko’s 4:07.7 3 

Luis Fernando Madrid 2004 FD Cotopaxi 4:32.1 5 

Luis Oswaldo Rodriguez 2005 FD Zamora Chinchipe DNS 

 
 
3.000 Metros Obstáculos - Series C/T | Hombres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 09:15 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

 

Michael Josue Toapanta 2004 CD Pichincha 10:17.6 1 

Andres Mateo Quimbita 2005 FD Cotopaxi 10:32.0 2 

John Xavier Ojeda 2004 Rolando Saquipay DNS  

 

3.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 17:00 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Peñafiel Vazquez 2004 Rolando Saquipay 8:41.4 1 

Sebastian Pionce 2005 CD Pichincha 9:00.7 3 

Richard Alexander Tuquerres 2005 CD Pichincha 9:24.4 5 

Carlos Jeanpool Chancusig 2005 FD Cotopaxi 9:56.0 7 

Michael Josue Toapanta 2004 CD Pichincha 9:37.7 6 

Jhair Felipe Rodriguez 2005 FD Zamora Chinchipe 9:07.7 4 

Marcos Daniel Jimenez 2005 Chuko’s 8:43.1 2 

Sebastian Pionce 2005 CD Pichincha 4:09.4 4 

Jhair Felipe Rodriguez 2005 FD Zamora Chinchipe 4:05.7 2 

Luis Rafael Quito 2005 Chuko’s 2:02.3 4 

Erick Francisco Paredes 2005 CD Pichincha 1:59.1 2 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 
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5.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 17:40 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Serie 1 
Cristian Dario Acero 2004 CD Pichincha 16:22.9 1 

Andres Mateo Quimbita 2005 FD Cotopaxi 16:54.7 2 
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Bryan Paul Muguicha 2000 CPE DNS 

Lucas Martin Jimenez 2003 Chuko’s 3:56.0 4 

Bryan Paul Muguicha 2000 CPE 4:12.0 9 

Serie 2 

 

Adulto 

 
800 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 16:15 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Ariel Alejandro Montes De Oca 1999 FD Tungurahua 1:51.8 1 

Andy Joel Cedeño 1998 Rolando Saquipay 1:55.4 3 

Chisthoper Andres Aguiar 1999 Franklin Elet 1:58.3 5 

Edgar Steven Paredes 1998 CEF Quines 2:02.4 7 

Juan Fernando Fernandez De 

Cordova 

1988 CDEF Confraternidad de Atle- 

tas Máster del Guayas 

2:06.7 9 

Yordi Arcangel Freire 2000 Asociación Deportiva Naval 2:22.3 11 

 
 
1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 08:40 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

 
Gerson David Montes De Oca 1997 FD Tungurahua 3:47.7 1 

Andy Joel Cedeño 1998 Rolando Saquipay 3:54.9 3 

Chezman Adrian Tacuri 1998 FD Loja 3:59.0 5 

Cristhian Alexander Recalde 2003 CD Pichincha 4:10.9 8 

Ariel Alexander Campos 1997 Quitumbe 4:13.8 10 

Jimmy Fabricio Castillo 1997 CPE 4:14.9 12 

Kevin Baldemar Delgado 1997 Franklin Elet 4:07.7 7 

Darwin Gustavo Castro 1993 Chuko’s 4:20.5 14 

 

Noe Francisco Herrera 1998 Formativo Pantera Corre 4:36.2 16 

Guillermo Maximiliano Yanez 2002 Kallpa Runners 4:38.6 18 

Rommel Andrés Caza 1991 Quitumbe 4:54.2 20 

Continua... 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Juan  Fernando  Fernandez  De 1988 

Cordova 

CDEF Confraternidad de Atle- 

tas Máster del Guayas 

4:22.1 15 

Diego Patricio Arevalo 1998 Chuko’s DNS 

Byron Rimael Chimborazo 1999 Franklin Elet 4:49.2 19 

Edgar Steven Paredes 1998 CEF Quines 4:36.7 17 

Chisthoper Andres Aguiar 1999 Franklin Elet 4:19.2 13 

Andres Joseph Trávez 1989 Quitumbe 4:14.4 11 

Alex Xavier Rivera 2000 FD Loja 4:06.3 6 

Daniel Abrahan Taramuel 2001 Kallpa Runners 3:48.6 2 

Jean Carlos Campos 1999 Franklin Elet 2:07.5 10 

Erik Joel Ramirez 1997 Franklin Elet 2:05.7 8 

Kevin Baldemar Delgado 1997 Franklin Elet 1:59.7 6 

Alex Xavier Rivera 2000 FD Loja 1:57.6 4 

Daniel Abrahan Taramuel 2001 Kallpa Runners 1:52.2 2 
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...Continuacion 

Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Daniel Abrahan Taramuel 2001 Kallpa Runners 3:48.6 2 

Lucas Martin Jimenez 2003 Chuko’s 3:56.0 4 

Alex Xavier Rivera 2000 FD Loja 4:06.3 6 

Cristhian Alexander Recalde 2003 CD Pichincha 4:10.9 8 

3.000 Metros Obstáculos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 09:15 

Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Jimmy Fabian Gomez 1992 CD Pichincha 8:47.0 1 

James Rusbel García 2001 FD del Cañar 10:27.7 3 

Jorje David Garces 2003 FD Cotopaxi 10:55.1 5 

5.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 17:40 

Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Diego Patricio Arevalo 1998 Chuko’s 14:44.6 1 

José Miguel Tandazo 2000 FD Loja 15:00.2 3 

Chezman Adrian Tacuri 1998 FD Loja 15:18.7 5 

Cristhian Alexander Recalde 2003 CD Pichincha 16:00.5 8 

Luis Javier Guailla 1999 CPE 18:26.9 16 

Demetrio Lenin Olmedo 1999 Cóndor DNS 

Continua... 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Rafael Vicente Loza 1974 CD Pichincha DNS 

James Rusbel García 2001 FD del Cañar DNF 

Andres Joseph Trávez 1989 Quitumbe 17:01.2 12 

Lucas Martin Jimenez 2003 Chuko’s 15:38.2 7 

Erik Sanchez 1998 CD Pichincha 15:00.5 4 

Edison Patricio Enriquez 1994 FEDEME 14:45.8 2 

Dennis Andres Paucar 1999 Rolando Saquipay 10:47.8 4 

José Miguel Tandazo 2000 FD Loja 9:46.4 2 

Kevin Baldemar Delgado 1997 Franklin Elet 4:07.7 7 

Chezman Adrian Tacuri 1998 FD Loja 3:59.0 5 

Andy Joel Cedeño 1998 Rolando Saquipay 3:54.9 3 

Clasificación final 

Gerson David Montes De Oca 1997 FD Tungurahua 3:47.7 1 
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Luis Miguel Masabanda 1996 FD Tungurahua DNS 

Cristhian Alexander Recalde 2003 CD Pichincha 16:00.5 8 

Andres Garcia 2002 Chuko’s 32:09.4 4 

Braulio Stalin Morocho 1996 CDE Espafran Athletics 34:04.8 8 

Demetrio Lenin Olmedo 1999 Cóndor DNS 

 

...Continuacion 

 
Serie 2 

Carlos Israel Arellano 1997 Kallpa Runners 15:20.0 6 

 
Carlos Javier Guilcaso 1990 Franklin Elet 16:34.9 11 

Rommel Andrés Caza 1991 Quitumbe 18:45.7 17 

Ariel Alexander Campos 1997 Quitumbe DNF 

Jimmy Fabian Gomez 1992 CD Pichincha DNS 

Diego Patricio Arevalo 1998 Chuko’s 14:44.6 1 

José Miguel Tandazo 2000 FD Loja 15:00.2 3 

Chezman Adrian Tacuri 1998 FD Loja 15:18.7 5 

Lucas Martin Jimenez 2003 Chuko’s 15:38.2 7 

 
 
10.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 07:45 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

 
Rafael Vicente Loza 1974 CD Pichincha 29:22.0 1 

Kevin Alexis Zurita 1994 FEDEME 31:43.4 3 

Ponce Morales 2002 Rolando Saquipay 32:44.0 5 

Edisson Rodrigo Ayabaca 2003 Chuko’s 33:19.6 7 

Jorje David Garces 2003 FD Cotopaxi 34:27.7 9 

Edison Patricio Enriquez 1994 FEDEME DNF 

Fernando Ramiro Moreno 1994 CD Pichincha DNS 

Ronald Steeven Miranda 1992 Asociación Deportiva Naval DNS 

Serie 1 

13 17:35.9 CDEF Confraternidad de Atle- 

tas Máster del Guayas 

Juan  Fernando  Fernandez  De 1988 

Cordova 

Clasificación final 

Cristian Wilfrido Calapiña 1992 Franklin Elet 35:15.4 10 

José Gustavo Iza 1988 Atletismo Produbanco 33:16.3 6 

Segundo Oscar Jami 1986 CD Pichincha 29:43.4 2 

Carlos Israel Arellano 1997 Kallpa Runners 15:20.0 6 

Erik Sanchez 1998 CD Pichincha 15:00.5 4 

Edison Patricio Enriquez 1994 FEDEME 14:45.8 2 

Fernando Ramiro Moreno 1994 CD Pichincha DNS 

Manuel Antonio Peñafiel 1990 Chuko’s 18:53.3 18 

Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 
     

Brayan David Zamora    1999  Franklin Elet 16:00.8 9 

Sebastián Paúl Rosero  1992  Chuko’s 16:32.2 10 

 

Jordan Wladimir Bastidas 1998 Franklin Elet 17:50.8 14 

Jonnathan Remigio Guaman 1999 FD del Cañar 18:01.3 15 
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Pamela Nicole Barreto 2007 Rolando Saquipay DNS 

Isabela Hayde Pilco 2007 CEF Quines DNS 

Joselyn Abigail Caiza 2006 CPE 6:27.4 8 

Mujeres 

U18 

 
800 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U18 | Sábado 27 - 16:00 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Tania Maribel Once 2007 Atletismo SIGSIG 2:19.3 1 

Camila Abigail Valencia 2007 CD Pichincha 2:28.8 3 

Maria Belen Morejon 2007 Cóndor 2:38.4 5 

Hanna Emilia Gonzalez 2008 FD del Cañar 2:42.7 7 

Danna Marcela Rodriguez 2007 FD Zamora Chinchipe 2:57.5 9 

Nallely Judith Villanueva 2006 CD Pichincha DNS 

Romina Salomé Jaramillo 2008 Luis Chocho San Martín DNS 

 
1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U18 | Sábado 27 - 08:20 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Pamela Nicole Barreto 2007 Rolando Saquipay 4:41.5 1 

Nallely Judith Villanueva 2006 CD Pichincha 5:19.2 3 

Maria Belen Morejon 2007 Cóndor 5:43.0 5 

Danna Marcela Rodriguez 2007 FD Zamora Chinchipe 6:08.6 7 

Maria Rosa Aguirre 2007 CDE Espafran Athletics DNS 

 
 
2.000 Metros Obstáculos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U18 | Sábado 27 - 09:30 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Lesly Tatiana Paucar 2007 CD Pichincha 7:57.7 1 

Joselyn Ivone Mañay 2007 FD Cotopaxi 9:23.5 3 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Tsitsak Olivia Farinango 2007 CD Pichincha 8:14.7 2 

Karen Naomi Quimbita 2007 FD Cotopaxi 6:03.2 6 

Miley Dayleisy Andrango 2008 FD Cotopaxi 5:27.0 4 

Tania Maribel Once 2007 Atletismo SIGSIG 4:50.4 2 

Dafne Mabel Santillan 2008 FD Cotopaxi 2:47.0 8 

Sandra Marisol Guallpa 2007 FD del Cañar 2:38.6 6 

Nayeli Vanessa Tenemaza 2006 FD del Cañar 2:37.1 4 

Emily Daniela Chillogallo 2006 Luis Chocho San Martín 2:27.7 2 
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3.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U18 | Sábado 27 - 16:30 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Valeria Estefania Sangoquiza 2006 FD Cotopaxi 10:48.2 1 

Maria Rosa Aguirre 2007 CDE Espafran Athletics 11:24.1 3 

Angie Mishell Nole 2006 FD Loja 11:40.9 5 

Maria Elena Portilla 2007 Luis Chocho San Martín 11:57.5 7 

Nallely Judith Villanueva 2006 CD Pichincha 12:12.2 9 

Tania Maribel Once 2007 Atletismo SIGSIG DNS 

Serie 1 

Karen Naomi Quimbita 2007 FD Cotopaxi 13:05.1 10 

Miley Dayleisy Andrango 2008 FD Cotopaxi 11:57.9 8 

Rosa Flor Jami 2007 FD Cotopaxi 11:44.1 6 

Tsitsak Olivia Farinango 2007 CD Pichincha 11:30.7 4 

Lesly Tatiana Paucar 2007 CD Pichincha 11:10.8 2 
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Jennifer Fernanda Yanza 2004 FD del Cañar 2:47.8 4 

Maryorye Damaris Changoluisa 2004 CD Pichincha DNS 

 

U20 

 
800 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 16:00 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Paula Zaret Tinoco 2005 FD Loja 2:23.5 1 

Maria Lizbeth Madrid 2005 FD Cotopaxi 2:44.4 3 

Maryorye Damaris Changoluisa 2004 CD Pichincha DNS 

 
 
1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 08:20 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Amelia Cristina Summers 2005 Chuko’s 4:45.5 1 

Lady Angelica Alava 2004 Kallpa Runners 5:34.3 3 

Jennifer Fernanda Yanza 2004 FD del Cañar 5:38.9 5 

 
 
3.000 Metros Obstáculos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 09:00 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Serie 1 
Melani Elizabeth Goyes 2004 CD Pichincha 12:05.2 1 

Mirian Alexandra Vargas 2005 CD Pichincha 13:08.0 2 

 

3.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 16:30 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

 
Melani Elizabeth Goyes 2004 CD Pichincha 11:21.6 1 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Evelyn Tatiana Zumba 2004 FD del Cañar 5:35.0 4 

Maria Lizbeth Madrid 2005 FD Cotopaxi 5:30.2 2 

Evelyn Tatiana Zumba 2004 FD del Cañar 2:38.5 2 
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5.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | U20 | Sábado 27 - 17:20 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Amelia Cristina Summers 2005 Chuko’s 18:48.1 1 

Mirian Alexandra Vargas 2005 CD Pichincha DNS 

Serie 1 

Alisson Renata Bustamante 2004 CD Pichincha 22:18.4 2 
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María Fernanda Ortiz 1998 Formativo Pantera Corre 6:10.2 10 

Alexandra Elizabeth Cevallos 1996 RUNNING 593 11:15.1 4 

 

Adulto 

 
800 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 16:00 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Serie 1 
Andrea Elizabeth Calderon 1993 FD Loja 2:10.0 1 

Katherine Piedad Morejon 1992 Cóndor 2:20.9 2 

 

1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 08:20 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Andrea Elizabeth Calderon 1993 FD Loja 4:29.8 1 

Lizbeth Talia Vicuña 1999 Chuko’s 4:36.9 3 

Erika Mariela Panchi 1996 Performil Ecuador 4:39.7 5 

Katherine Piedad Morejon 1992 Cóndor 4:56.4 7 

Dayanara Tenorio 2002 Chuko’s 5:46.9 9 

 
 
3.000 Metros Obstáculos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 09:00 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

 
Erika Mariela Pilicita 1998 CD Pichincha 10:53.2 1 

Angela Maria Guzñay 1987 CD Pichincha 11:06.6 3 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Leydi Carmen Raura 2003 FD Cotopaxi 11:04.3 2 

Dayana Beatriz Vasconez 1997 Franklin Elet 5:27.6 8 

Andrea Estefania Chicaiza 1991 CD Pichincha 4:56.1 6 

Laidy Jhasmin Michuy 2000 Chuko’s 4:38.6 4 

Carmen Toaquiza 1995 CD Pichincha 4:36.4 2 
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Leydi Carmen Raura 2003 FD Cotopaxi DNS 

 

5.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 17:20 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

Mary Zeneida Granja 1995 CD Pichincha 16:32.7 1 

Laidy Jhasmin Michuy 2000 Chuko’s 17:38.4 3 

Lizbeth Talia Vicuña 1999 Chuko’s 18:31.9 5 

Lizbteh Stefania Cuichan 2000 Franklin Elet 22:20.6 7 

Erika Mariela Pilicita 1998 CD Pichincha DNS 

 
 
10.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 27 - 07:00 

 
Atleta AN Club/Provincia/País Resultado Lugar 

 
Rosa Alva Chacha 1982 CD Pichincha 35:14.3 1 

Serie 1 

Serie 1 

Dayanara Tenorio 2002 Chuko’s DNS 

Andrea Estefania Chicaiza 1991 CD Pichincha 18:51.6 6 

Susana Consuelo Quinteros 1994 CD Pichincha 18:26.9 4 

Carmen Toaquiza 1995 CD Pichincha 17:28.2 2 


